FLANNEL WINTER
FOUR ALL SEASONS
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Fabrics by Kim Schaefer

Labrics 1384 Broadway e New York, NY 10018 Qllilt dCSigned bY Jean Ann Wl‘ight
makower uk® (800)223-5678 « www.andoverfabrics.com Quilt size: 59" x 69" 1/24/11




Fabric 10 kits

AF-5290-K
AF-5334-K
AF-5285-K
AF-5286-R
AF-5287-C
AF-5309-R
AF-5289-C*
AF-5292-R
AF-5288-G
F-3135-FL2
F-3135-FDY
F3135-FK

Backing Fabric*
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20 kits
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30 kits
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*Yardage needed for backing (3 yards

or 64" x WOF lengths per kit)




