FLANNEL WINTER FOUR ALL SEASONS





Fabrics by Kim Schaefer



1384 Broadway • New York, NY 10018 (800) 223-5678 • www.andoverfabrics.com Quilt designed by Jean Ann Wright
Quilt size: 59" x 69"

FLANNEL WINTER FOUR ALL SEASONS

Fabrics by Kim Schaefer

Fabrics shown are 15% of actual size. All fabrics are used in quilt pattern.



AF-5290-K ²/₃ yard (yardage must include 4 full rows of circle motifs)



AF-5334-K 1 yard



AF-5285-K 3/4 yard



AF-5286-R 3/4 yard







AF-5309-R 5/8 yard



AF-5289-C ½ yard (extra yardage needed for backing)



F3135-FL2 1/4 yard





AF-5292-R 1/4 yard F3135-FDY 1/4 yard





AF-5288-G ¹/₄ yard (includes binding)

	•	(meraes smamg)	
Fabric	10 kits	20 kits	30 kits
AF-5290-K	1	1	2
AF-5334-K	1	2	2
AF-5285-K	1	1	2
AF-5286-R	1	1	2
AF-5287-C	1	1	2
AF-5309-R	1	1	2
AF-5289-C*	• 1	1	1
AF-5292-R	1	1	1
AF-5288-G	1	1	1
F-3135-FL2	1	1	1
F-3135-FDY	7 1	1	1
F3135-FK	1	1	2
Backing Fabric*			
AF-5287-C	3	5	8

*Yardage needed for backing (3¾ yards

or 64" x WOF lengths per kit)